
 

DATE EVENT DATE EVENT 

Saturday 25th January Chinese New Year (Year of 
the Rat) 

9th-13th March Sports Relief Week (activities tba) 

Monday 17th – Friday 
21st February 

Future Stars Holiday Camp – 
during half term 

Thursday 2nd April Last day in school for children 

Wednesday 4th March  Parents’ evening (until 7pm) Friday 3rd April INSET day – no children in school 

Thursday 5th March World Book Day  Monday 6th – Friday 
17th April 

Future Stars Holiday Camp – 
during Easter holidays 

Thursday 5th March Parents’ evening (until 6pm)   

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  
 

 

Term Dates 2019/20 

Term 1: Monday 2nd Sept – Friday 25th Oct 2019 
Term 2: Monday 4th Nov – Friday 20th Dec 2019 
Term 3: Monday 6th Jan – Friday 14th Feb 2020 
Term 4: Monday 24th Feb – Friday 3rd Apr 2020 

Term 5: Monday 20th Apr – Friday 22nd May 2020 
Term 6: Monday 1st June – Monday 20th July 2020 

 

Bank Holidays 

Wednesday 25th December 2019 
Thursday 26th December 2019  
Wednesday 1st January 2020 
Good Friday 10th April 2020 

Easter Monday 13th April 2020 
Friday 8th May 2020 

 

INSET DAYS 

Monday 2nd September  
Thursday 24th October  

Friday 25th October  
Monday 6th January  

Friday 3rd April  
Friday 3rd July  

Monday 20th July 

 

 


